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FOR PLANNING

D 08/04/2021 Lower overall height of main dwelling. 

E 10/08/2021 Design revisions after consultation with LPA. 

F 23/02/2023 Design revisions for NMA. 
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BEDROOM
5405MM x 4004MM

21.64 sq m
2300H

SHOWER
4100MM x 2058MM

8.438 sq m
2300H

DRESSING
4100MM x 2729MM

11.189 sq m
2300H

BALCONY

STORE
STORE EN SUITE

BEDROOM
5205MM x 4005MM

20.845 sq m
2300H
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BATHROOM
4100MM x 2058MM

8.438 sq m
2300H

BEDROOM
4005MM x 3262MM

13.063 sq m
2300H

BEDROOM
6000MM x 4438MM

26.627 sq m
2300H

FF

FF
L-1

50
MM

WM TD

LIVING
5200MM x 4000MM

20.798 sq m
2300H

LIVING
4000MM x 3050MM

12.2 sq m
2300H

WC
2020MM x 870MM

1.757 sq m
2300H

KITCHEN/DINING
11200MM x 5400MM

60.48 sq m
2300H

GARAGE
7550MM x 6000MM

45.3 sq m
2450H

UTILITY
3000MM x 2020MM

6.06 sq m
2300H

1
2

3
4

5

STORE

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

891011121314

OFFICE
5060MM x 4000MM

20.239 sq m
2100H

OFFICE
5060MM x 4000MM

20.24 sq m
2100H
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GROUND FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

LOFT FLOOR

ROOF PLAN

OVERALL GIA: 
GF - 165M2
FF - 140M2
LF - 56M2

SOLAR ARRAY TBC WITH ENERGY CONSULTANT
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